Robust. Reliable Performance.
Up to
32 ppm
Duplex
Printing
Duplex
RADF
NetworkColour FaxSecuritySolutions 7-Inch Touch

250-Sheet Tray
XC2132
Lexmark XC2132 Ordering Information
Part #	 Model
28E0600	 Lexmark XC2132
Part #	 Laser Toner/ Print Cartridge
24B6011    Black Toner Cartridge
24B6008    Cyan Toner Cartridge
24B6009    Magenta Toner Cartridge
24B6010    Yellow Toner Cartridge
70C0Z10    Black Imaging Kit
70C0Z50    Black and Colour Imaging Kit
70C0D10    Black Developer Unit
70C0D20    Cyan Developer Unit
70C0D30    Magenta Developer Unit
70C0D40    Yellow Developer Unit
70C0P00    Photoconductor Unit
C540X75G  Waste Toner Bottle
Part #	 Service
40X7615     Fuser Maintenance kit, 110-120V
40X7610     Image Transfer Unit